
Örebro läns Skyttesportförbund Serietävling korthåll 2024-06-30

Slätten

Omgång 4

K9-11

1 Vilmer Lind Skyllberg 50 47 49 46 192

2 Elin Fritzson Kvistbro 36 28 37 43 144

3 Isabelle Björnlund Kvistbro 0

K13-15

1 Sebastian Björnlund Degerfors 45 49 50 48 192

2 William Schöllin Gyttorp 49 48 46 47 190

3 Willhelm Oskarsson Skyllberg 46 45 48 46 185

4 Alice Björnlund Kvistbro 0

K Liggande

1 Isak Lundell Degerfors 43 49 49 49 190

2 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro 49 47 46 48 190

3 Gunnar Thunell ÖGSF 47 49 46 47 189

4 Christer Pettersson Gyttorp 45 47 48 47 187

KL 65

1 Aimo Pekkala Skyllberg 47 49 48 49 193

2 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 49 47 46 47 189

K 55

1 Christer Pettersson Gyttorp 47 49 41 38 175

KL 2-3

1 Jessica Warnander Kvistbro 45 43 31 39 158

K4-Elit

1 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro 49 48 46 47 190

2 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro 48 50 41 40 179

3 Gunnar Thunell ÖGSF 47 45 43 42 177

K65

1 Aimo Pekkala Skyllberg 50 49 40 45 184

2 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 46 46 41 40 173



Örebro läns Skyttesportförbund Serietävling korthåll 2024-06-30

Slätten

Sammanställning av omgångar

K9-11

Omg 1 

31/5

Omg 2 

31/5

Omg 3 

9/6

Omg 4 

30/6

Omg 5 

17/8

Omg 6 

15/9

Summa 

bästa fyra 

omg

1 Vilmer Lind Skyllberg 183 173 186 192 734

2 Isabelle Björnlund Kvistbro 189 160 186

3 Elin Fritzson Kvistbro 136 137 144

K13-15

1 Willhelm Oskarsson Skyllberg 194 196 193 185 768

2 William Schöllin Gyttorp 187 193 185 190 755

3 Sebastian Björnlund Degerfors 186 184 183 192 745

4 Alice Björnlund Kvistbro 191 187 190

K Liggande

1 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro 196 188 186 190 760

2 Christer Pettersson Gyttorp 190 193 187 187 757

3 Isak Lundell Degerfors 184 189 188 190 751

4 Gunnar Thunell ÖGSF 183 189

KL 65

1 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 182 182 185 189 738

2 Aimo Pekkala Skyllberg 195 193

K 55

1 Christer Pettersson Gyttorp 184 181 177 175 717

KL 2-3

1 Jessica Warnander Kvistbro 169 178 158

K4-Elit

1 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro 192 184 180 190 746

2 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro 178 182 181 179 720

3 Gunnar Thunell ÖGSF 184 177

K65

1 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 168 162 176 173 679

2 Aimo Pekkala Skyllberg 180 187 184

Lagtävling

1 Skyllberg 557 565 555 565 0 0 2242

Aimo Pekkala 195 187 184

Kjell Fridh 168 182 176 189

Willhelm Oskarsson 194 196 193

Vilmer Lind 186 192

2 Kvistbro 579 559 557 538 0 0 2233

Birger Hägglund 196 188 181 190

Alice Björnlund 191 187 190



Örebro läns Skyttesportförbund Serietävling korthåll 2024-06-30

Slätten

Martin Nilsson 192 184 190

Jessica Warnander 158

Isabelle Björnlund 186


